SR-1 ROCKER SWITCH
(mm)
SPECIFICATION
Feature: Lighted and inrush current capability
Circuit: SPST, SPDT
Rating: 12A 250VAC, 16A 125VAC (UL);
	 12A 250VAC, 16A 125VAC 1/4HP (CSA);

.3
Recommended panel cutout
PART NUMBERING FORMAT
SR-1 [Function] - [Marking] [Housing Color] [Actuator Color] - [Lamp]	 Ex: SR-1L-2BV-F
Function
A: On-On (no lamp)
B: On-Off-On (no lamp)
N: On-Off (no lamp)
L: On-Off (lamp)
Marking
1: None
2: -    O
4: I    O
6: No-Off
7: -
8: Dot
3: Hi   Low
5: I   O   II
Housing Color
B: Black
W: White
H: Gray
S: Cool Gray
K: Slate Gray
T: Copper Gray
Actuator Color
B: Black
W: White
H: Gray
S: Cool Gray
K: Slate Gray
T: Copper Gray
R: Red
J: Amber (lamp)
V: Red (lamp)
U: Green (lamp)
Lamp (resistor)
D: Incandescent, 12VDC.
E: Neon (47K)
F: Neon (120K)
SOLTEAM